
Dr.V.KARUPPURAJ 
 

 
Correspondence Address Permanent Address 

Dr. V. KARUPPURAJ,  

60A/2, Kaliamman Kovil Street, 

Thiruppatur,  

Sivagangai (District) –  

630 211 

 

Dr. V. KARUPPURAJ,  

60A/2, Kaliamman Kovil Street, 

Thiruppatur,  

Sivagangai (District) – 

 630 211 

 
  

  

  

 
Email  Mobile Number 

karuppuraj@gmail.com 9489266298 

 

1. Academic Details (include M.Phil/Diploma/Certificate course if any) 

Sl.No Degree Specialization Name of the School / 

College 

%Marks or 
CGPA 

Year of 

Passing 

1 
Ph. D., 

 
Microbiology University of 

Madras 

Commendable 
December 

2012 

2 M. Sc.,  Microbiology Bharathidasan 

University 
80%, 

Distinction 
April- 

2004 

3 B.Sc.,  Botany Bharathidasan 

University 
58.5%, II 

Class 
April- 

2002 

 

2. Experience (Both Teaching/Research together will not be considered as separate duration) 

 

Sl. No. 

 

Institution / Industry Name 
Position / Title 

 

From 

 

T

o 

No. of 

Years & 

Month 

01 Sethu Bhaskara Agricultural 

College and Research 
Foundation Karaikudi – 

630306 

Tamilnadu  Agricultural 
University 

Scientist - 

Organic 

Agriculture  

01/06/201

8 

Till now 
3 Years 

02 Biodyne Research 

Institute- ALCC The 

School of 

Biodynamic Farming  

Course 

Coordinator 
01/12/2

014 
31/5/20

18 
3 Year/ 

6 Month 



Bharathidasan 

University 

03 Shri AMM Murugappa Chettiar 
Research Centre, Taramani, 

Chennai – 600 113 

Research 
Associate 

15/12/2
010 

30/11/2
014 

   3 Year 
/10 

Month/ 

15Days 

04 Shri AMM Murugappa Chettiar 

Research Centre, Taramani, 
Chennai – 600 113 

Technical 

assistant 

 

 
01/09/20

08 

 
14/12/2

010 

2 Year/ 

2Month/ 
15Days 

05 Shri AMM Murugappa Chettiar 
Research Centre, Taramani, 

Chennai – 600 113 

Junior Research 

Fellow 

(JRF) 

 
01/10/20

04 

30/09/2
007 

 3 Year 

 

3. Publication Details 

Category Conferences Journals Popular 
articles 

Others 

Research Review Book chapter 

National 9 3 - 2 - - 

International 10 1 - - 9 - 

 

4. Medals and Awards 

Fellowships Medals Awards Patents Others 

1        -      2         2         - 

 

5. Eligiblity tests 

NET SLET TET Others 

- - - - 

 

6. Programmes (Organized / Attended)  

Category Conferences Workshops FDP / SDP / STTP 

Organized           2   6 - 

Attended 12 8 - 

 

 

 

 

 



7. Any Other Information 

 

 

 

Place : Thiruppattur 

Date :21/06/2021 

 

Signature of the Applicant 

 

 Two Technologies Transferred / commercialised to Industries / institutions  
 8  Innovations and Technology Packages Developed  
 2  Awards won both national and Service organizations 
 So far 9 research publications, 2 patents, 3 books have been published 
 So far 9 research proposal have been submitted to different funding agencies. 
 5  Major Research Projects Completed worth about INR 1 cores 

 


