Dr.V.KARUPPURAJ

Correspondence Address	Permanent Address
Dr. V. KARUPPURAJ,	Dr. V. KARUPPURAJ,
60A/2, Kaliamman Kovil Street,	60A/2, Kaliamman Kovil Street,
Thiruppatur,	Thiruppatur,
Sivagangai (District) –	Sivagangai (District) –
630 211	630 211

Email	Mobile Number
karuppuraj@gmail.com	9489266298

1. Academic Details (include M.Phil/Diploma/Certificate course if any)

Sl.No	Degree	Specialization		CODA	Year of Passing
1	Ph. D.,	Microbiology	University of Madras	Commendable	December
2	M. Sc.,	Microbiology	Bharathidasan University	80%, Distinction	April- 2004
3	B.Sc.,	Botany	Bharathidasan University	58.5%, II Class	April- 2002

2. Experience (Both Teaching/Research together will not be considered as separate duration)

Sl. No.	Institution / Industry Name	Position / Title	From	T o	No. of Years & Month
01	Sethu Bhaskara Agricultural College and Research Foundation Karaikudi – 630306	Scientist - Organic Agriculture	01/06/201 8	Till now	3 Years
	Tamilnadu Agricultural University				
02	Biodyne Research Institute- ALCC The School of Biodynamic Farming	Course Coordinator	01/12/2 014	31/5/20 18	3 Year/ 6 Month

	Bharathidasan University				
03	Shri AMM Murugappa Chettiar Research Centre, Taramani, Chennai – 600 113	Research Associate	15/12/2 010	30/11/2 014	3 Year /10 Month/ 15Days
04	Shri AMM Murugappa Chettiar Research Centre, Taramani, Chennai – 600 113	Technical assistant	01/09/20 08	14/12/2 010	2 Year/ 2Month/ 15Days
05	Shri AMM Murugappa Chettiar Research Centre, Taramani, Chennai – 600 113	Junior Research Fellow (JRF)	01/10/20 04	30/09/2 007	3 Year

3. Publication Details

Category	Conferences	Journals			Popular	Others
		Research	Review	Book chapter	articles	
National	9	3	-	2	-	-
International	10	1	-	-	9	-

4. Medals and Awards

Fellowships	Medals	Awards	Patents	Others
1	-	2	2	-

5. Eligiblity tests

NET	SLET	TET	Others	
-	-	-	-	

6. Programmes (Organized / Attended)

		00 08-	
Category	Conferences	Workshops	FDP / SDP / STTP
Organized	2	6	-
Attended	12	8	-

7. Any Other Information

- ✓ Two Technologies Transferred / commercialised to Industries / institutions
- ✓ 8 Innovations and Technology Packages Developed
- \checkmark 2 Awards won both national and Service organizations
- ✓ So far 9 research publications, 2 patents, 3 books have been published
- \checkmark So far 9 research proposal have been submitted to different funding agencies.
- ✓ 5 Major Research Projects Completed worth about INR 1 cores

Place : Thiruppattur Date :21/06/2021

Signature of the Applicant